Modular Multi Axis System M8050
Installation Guide
M8050-xx-XC-H-1S-S02-F01-XX
Preliminary
LinMot Installation Guide                         Preliminary
© 2013 NTI AG
This work is protected by copyright.
Under the copyright  laws,  this  publication may not  be reproduced or  transmitted in any form,  electronic  or  mechanical,  including

de
LinMot Installation Guide                         Preliminary
 12 Ordering Information
Controller Description Art. No.
M8050-EC-XC-1S-H-S02-F01-08 8 Axis Multiaxis System M8050
Interface: PROFINET
Safety Function: 1S
0150-2066
M8050-IP-XC-1S-H-S02-F01-08 8 Axis Multiaxis System M8050
Interface: ETHERNET IP
Safety Function: 1S
0150-2067
M8050-PN-XC-1S-H-S02-F01-08 8 Axis Multiaxis System M8050
Interface: PROFINET
Safety Function: 1S
0150-2068
M8050-PL-XC-1S-H-S02-F01-06 6 Axis Multiaxis System M8050
Interface: POWERLINK
Safety Function: 1S
0150-2087
M8050-PL-XC-1S-H-S02-F01-08 8 Axis Multiaxis System M8050
Interface: POWERLINK
Safety Function: 1S
0150-2079
For other configurations: